However, the increase in EPS will be affected to the extent of the quantum of the reduction in the interest income and/or increase in the
interest expense incurred in relation to the Proposed Renewal of Share Buy-Back Authority.

STATEMENT OF PROPOSED RENEWAL OF AUTHORITY (cont’d)
For Uchi Technologies Berhad to Purchase Its Own Shares (“Proposed Renewal of Share Buy-Back Authority”)

STATEMENT OF PROPOSED RENEWAL OF AUTHORITY (cont’d)
For Uchi Technologies Berhad to Purchase Its Own Shares (“Proposed Renewal of Share Buy-Back Authority”)

an
nu

al
 re

po
rt  08

9UCHI TECHNOLOGIES BERHAD ( 457890 A )

4.	 Effects of the Proposed Renewal of Share Buy-Back Authority (cont’d)

4.3	 Directors’ and Major Shareholders’ Interests

		  The effects of the Proposed Renewal of Share Buy-Back Authority  on the substantial shareholders’ and Directors’ shareholdings based on
the Register of Substantial Shareholders and the Register of Directors’ shareholdings respectively as of March 20, 2009 are as follows:

Before Proposed Renewal of Share
Buy-Back Authority

After Proposed Renewal of Share
Buy-Back Authority

Direct Indirect Direct Indirect

Name
No.of

Shares %(e)
No.of

Shares %(e)
No.of

Shares %(f)
No.of

Shares %(f)

Directors

Kao, De-Tsan also
known as Ted Kao – – (a)94,433,360 25.46 – – (a)94,433,360 27.97

Kao, Te-Pei also
known as Edward Kao – – (b)20,162,060 5.44 – – (b)20,162,060 5.97

Huang, Teng-Yen 184,700 0.05 – – 184,700 0.05 – –

Dr. Heinrich Komesker 200,000 0.05 – – 200,000 0.06 – –

Kao Wang, Ying-Ying 3,169,700 0.85 (c)91,263,660 24.61 3,169,700 0.94 (c)91,263,660 27.04

Ng Hai Suan
@ Ooi Hoay Seng – – – – – – – –

Charlie Ong Chye Lee – – – – – – – –

Major Shareholders

Eastbow 91,263,660 24.61 – – 91,263,660 27.04 – –

Kao, De-Tsan also
known as Ted Kao – – (d)91,263,660 24.61 – – (d)91,263,660 27.04

Lembaga Tabung Haji 27,140,440 7.32 – – 27,140,440 8.04 – –

Amanah Raya Nominees
(Tempatan) Sdn. Bhd.
[Skim Amanah Saham
Bumiputera] 20,587,300 5.55 – – 20,587,300 6.10 – –

		  Notes:
		  (a) 	 By virtue of his substantial interest in Eastbow International Limited (“Eastbow”) and interest of spouse by virtue of Section 134(12)

(c) of the Companies Act, 1965.
		  (b) 	 By virtue of his substantial interest in Ironbridge Worldwide Limited and interest of spouse by virtue of Section 134(12)(c) of the

Companies Act, 1965.
		  (c) 	 Interest of spouse by virtue of Section 134(12)(c) of the Companies Act, 1965.
		  (d) 	 Deemed interest by virtue of his substantial interest in Eastbow.
		  (e) 	 Percentage shareholding computed based on 370,844,500 UCHI Shares excluding 4,232,300 shares held as treasury shares from total